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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 14 Жени/F, 100m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:01.63 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Abu Dhabi (UAE)
Незванични MKD - 16 1:01.63 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 1:03.60 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:09.04 Катја Танасовска SKO Скопје 01.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 1:19.32 Мирјана Бошевска

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 17 Orion, SK 1:03.46 647 30.55 32.91
Eda Zeqiri 18 Step, PR 1:03.46 647 30.20 33.26

3. Jona Beqiri 16 Step, PR 1:05.51 588 32.07 33.44
4. Erina Idrizaj 15 Zenit SA, PR 1:08.69 510 32.52 36.17
5. Kalina Stojanovska 16 Neptun, SK 1:12.22 439 34.26 37.96
6. Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 1:14.48 400 35.92 38.56
7. Leona Velichkovska 16 Beta, SK 1:15.94 377 35.63 40.31
8. Sofija Stefanovska 14 Neptun, SK 1:16.88 363 36.63 40.25
9. Kanina Musliu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:17.32 357 36.79 40.53

10. Angela Trajcev 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.36 330 39.33 40.03
11. Tamara Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 1:21.15 309 39.77 41.38
12. Mariza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 1:21.66 303 40.95 40.71
13. Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 1:22.34 296 38.88 43.46
14. Milica Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 1:24.72 271
15. Fjolla Rushiti 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:31.33 217 42.46 48.87
16. Luna Djarmati 11 Te Stela, TI 1:31.65 214 42.47 49.18
17. Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaj, FE 1:34.00 199 45.86 48.14
18. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 1:34.20 197 44.38 49.82
19. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1:36.03 186 45.64 50.39
20. Anja Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotn, SK 1:37.73 177 43.83 53.90
21. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 1:39.83 166 48.25 51.58
22. Angela Manazieva 14 Pingvin, SK 1:45.03 142 47.67 57.36
23. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 1:47.39 133 50.89 56.50
24. Anja Anastasovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:51.31 119 49.64 1:01.67

14 - 15 godina

1. Erina Idrizaj 15 Zenit SA, PR 1:08.69 510 32.52 36.17
2. Sofija Stefanovska 14 Neptun, SK 1:16.88 363 36.63 40.25
3. Kanina Musliu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:17.32 357 36.79 40.53
4. Angela Trajcev 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.36 330 39.33 40.03
5. Mariza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 1:21.66 303 40.95 40.71
6. Fjolla Rushiti 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:31.33 217 42.46 48.87
7. Anja Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotn, SK 1:37.73 177 43.83 53.90
8. Angela Manazieva 14 Pingvin, SK 1:45.03 142 47.67 57.36

12 - 13 godina

1. Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 1:14.48 400 35.92 38.56
2. Tamara Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 1:21.15 309 39.77 41.38
3. Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 1:22.34 296 38.88 43.46
4. Milica Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 1:24.72 271
5. Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaj, FE 1:34.00 199 45.86 48.14
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 100m Грбно/Back

10 - 11 godina

1. Luna Djarmati 11 Te Stela, TI 1:31.65 214 42.47 49.18
2. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 1:34.20 197 44.38 49.82
3. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1:36.03 186 45.64 50.39
4. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 1:39.83 166 48.25 51.58
5. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 1:47.39 133 50.89 56.50
6. Anja Anastasovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:51.31 119 49.64 1:01.67
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